
     

   CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   
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1 DON'T DREAM IT'S OVER Crowded House1 <P>9 US-CA2-86-00048
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RIPTIDE

THUNDERSTRUCK

SWEET DISPOSITION

WALKING ON A DREAM

YOU SHOOK ME ALL NIGHT LONG

THE LESS I KNOW THE BETTER

HIGHWAY TO HELL

WE ARE THE PEOPLE

SOMEBODY THAT I USED TO KNOW

NIGHTS LIKE THIS

ARE YOU GONNA BE MY GIRL?

THE NOSEBLEED SECTION

NEVER TEAR US APART

MY HAPPINESS

BACK IN BLACK

INNERBLOOM

YOU WERE RIGHT

STAY

ON MY KNEES

YOUNGBLOOD

KHE SANH

BIG JET PLANE

1955

RUN TO PARADISE

COSBY SWEATER

TORN

BORDERLINE

NEVER BE LIKE YOU

T.N.T.

WEATHER WITH YOU

FLAME TREES

BEDS ARE BURNING

WISH YOU WELL

SLOW DANCING IN THE DARK

UNTOUCHED

TEETH

NEED YOU TONIGHT

AM I EVER GONNA SEE YOUR FACE AGAIN

BE ALRIGHT

JOKER & THE THIEF

BOOSTER SEAT

GEORGIA

MESS IS MINE

HOW DO I SAY GOODBYE

CAN'T GET YOU OUT OF MY HEAD

CHEAP THRILLS

OYSTERS IN MY POCKET

IT'S A LONG WAY TO THE TOP (IF YOU WANNA ROCK 'N' …
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AC/DC
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AC/DC
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Jet
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INXS

Powderfinger
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Rufus Du Sol

Rüfüs Du Sol

The Kid Laroi & Justin Bieber

Rüfüs Du Sol

5 Seconds Of Summer

Cold Chisel

Angus & Julia Stone

Hilltop Hoods Feat. Montaigne & Tom Th…

Choirboys

Hilltop Hoods

Natalie Imbruglia
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Flume Feat. Kai

AC/DC

Crowded House
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Bernard Fanning
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5 Seconds Of Summer
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The Angels

Dean Lewis
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AU-LI0-13-85760

AU-AP0-90-00014

LMLP0023

2349372

AU-AP0-80-00047

AU-UM7-15-00303

G010000640182W
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